1993 Singles

Mens A

Winner

Mens B

R/up

Winner

Mens C

R/up

Winner

Mens C2

R/up

Winner

Ladies A

R/up

Winner

Ladies B

R/up

Winner

Ladies C

R/up

Winner

Ladies C2

R/up

Winner

R/up

Graham Tracey
Greg Hislop

Paul Buchanan
Tony Archer

Steve Douglas
Dave Richardson

Garry Holland
Brad Crawford

Debbie Dowd
Margaret Davey

Joyce Bath
Jean Moon

Lorraine Newton
Lyn Barry

Stacy McCarthy
Tatta Woods

Championship Trophy

Camden Haven

CH
CH

MR
HD

CH
CH

CHv
GL

GL
HD

MV
HD

CHv
MV

CH
CHv

Doubles

Mens A Winners
R/ups
Mens B Winners
R/ups
Mens C Winners
R/ups
Mens C2  Winner
R/up
LadiesA  Winners
R/ups
LadiesB  Winners
R/ups
Ladies C  Winners
R/ups
Ladies C2 Winner
R/up
Mixed A Winners
R/ups
Mixed B Winners
R/ups
Mixed C  Winners
R/ups
Mixed C2 Winners
R/ups

lan Tugwood
Greg Hislop

Tony Archer
David Budden

Garry Miller
Tom Hains

Ted Vass
Darren Maddelena

Kitty Hoy
Maxine Pacey

Kerrie Woods
Mary Lloyd

May Grayson
Michelle Sanfead

Lois Walte
Di Aldridge

Di Hall
Debbie Dowd

Claire Booker
Carol Bale

Jean Starr
Iris Cundy

Shirly McCulloch
Trudie Esquilent

John Maitland
Steve Tracey

Wayne McGuirk
Ray Holden

Warren Croker
Ted sanfead

Tom Stringer
Michael Riley

Margaret Davey
Floss Huston

Annie Pearce
Vi Tracey

Maryanne Kulbriki
Stella Pryke

Stacey McCarthy
Pam Sanfead

Mark Mullholland
Andy Faulkner

Bob Day
Peter Tarrant

Dallas Mulligan
Steve Douglas

Graham Cook
Ken Smith

MV
CH

CHv
MR

MR
CHv

CHv
MR

HD
MV

CHv
CH

GL
CHv

CH
CHv

CHv
GL

CH
HD

CHv
CH

CH
MR



1993

Sixes

Men's A

Coffs Harbour
Camden Haven

Men's B
Camden Haven
Manning River

Men's C
Manning River
Camden Haven

Men's C2
Camden Haven
Coffs Harbour

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Overall Points Score

Coffs Harbour
Camden Haven
Manning River
Great Lakes
Hastings District
Maclay Valley

438
420
392
338
276
256

Ladies A
Coffs Harbour
Hastings District

Ladies B
Coffs Harbour
Camden Haven

Ladies C
Camden Haven
Great Lakes

Ladies C2
Coffs Harbour
Manning River

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Fours

Men's A

Coffs Harbour
Camden Haven

Men's B
Coffs Harbour
Camden Haven

Men's C
Great Lakes
Coffs Harbour

Men's C2
Coffs Harbour
Camden Haven

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Ladies A
Hastings District
Coffs Harbour

Ladies B
Maclay Valley
Coffs Harbour

Ladies C
Manning River
Great Lakes

Ladies C2
Camden Haven
Coffs Harbour

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd



