1993 Sin	<u>gles</u>			<u>Doubles</u>				
<u>Mens A</u>	<u>Winner</u> R/up	Graham Tracey Greg Hislop	CH CH	<u>Mens A</u>	Winners R/ups	Ian Tugwood Greg Hislop	John Maitland Steve Tracey	MV CH
Mens B	<u>Winner</u> <u>R/up</u>	Paul Buchanan Tony Archer	MR HD	Mens B	Winners R/ups	Tony Archer David Budden	Wayne McGuirk Ray Holden	CHv MR
Mens C	Winner R/up	Steve Douglas Dave Richardson	CH CH	Mens C	Winners R/ups	Garry Miller Tom Hains	Warren Croker Ted sanfead	MR CHv
Mens C2	<u>Winner</u> R/up	Garry Holland Brad Crawford	CHv GL	Mens C2	<u>Winner</u> R/up	Ted Vass Darren Maddelena	Tom Stringer Michael Riley	CHv MR
Ladies A	<u>Winner</u> <u>R/up</u>	Debbie Dowd Margaret Davey	GL HD	<u>Ladies A</u>	Winners R/ups	Kitty Hoy Maxine Pacey	Margaret Davey Floss Huston	HD MV
<u>Ladies B</u>	<u>Winner</u> R/up	Joyce Bath Jean Moon	MV HD	<u>Ladies B</u>	Winners R/ups	Kerrie Woods Mary Lloyd	Annie Pearce Vi Tracey	CHv CH
<u>Ladies C</u>	<u>Winner</u> R/up	Lorraine Newton Lyn Barry	CHv MV	<u>Ladies C</u>	Winners R/ups	May Grayson Michelle Sanfead	Maryanne Kulbriki Stella Pryke	GL CHv
Ladies C2	<u>Winner</u> R/up	Stacy McCarthy Tatta Woods	CH CHv	<u>Ladies C2</u>	<u>Winner</u> R/up	Lois Walte Di Aldridge	Stacey McCarthy Pam Sanfead	CH CHv
Championship Trophy			Mixed A	Winners R/ups	Di Hall Debbie Dowd	Mark Mullholland Andy Faulkner	CHv GL	
	Camden H	laven		Mixed B	Winners R/ups	Claire Booker Carol Bale	Bob Day Peter Tarrant	CH HD
				Mixed C	Winners R/ups	Jean Starr Iris Cundy	Dallas Mulligan Steve Douglas	CHv CH
				Mixed C2	Winners R/ups	Shirly McCulloch Trudie Esquilent	Graham Cook Ken Smith	CH MR

1993

Sixes Men's A Coffs Harbour Camden Haven	1st 2nd	Ladies A Coffs Harbour Hastings District	1st 2nd	Fours Men's A Coffs Harbour Camden Haven	1st 2nd	<u>Ladies A</u> Hastings District Coffs Harbour	1st 2nd
Men's B Camden Haven Manning River	1st 2nd	<u>Ladies B</u> Coffs Harbour Camden Haven	1st 2nd	<u>Men's B</u> Coffs Harbour Camden Haven	1st 2nd	<u>Ladies B</u> Maclay Valley Coffs Harbour	1st 2nd
Men's C Manning River Camden Haven	1st 2nd	<u>Ladies C</u> Camden Haven Great Lakes	1st 2nd	Men's C Great Lakes Coffs Harbour	1st 2nd	Ladies C Manning River Great Lakes	1st 2nd
Men's C2 Camden Haven Coffs Harbour	1st 2nd	Ladies C2 Coffs Harbour Manning River	1st 2nd	Men's C2 Coffs Harbour Camden Haven	1st 2nd	Ladies C2 Camden Haven Coffs Harbour	1st 2nd

Overall Points Score

Coffs Harbour	438
Camden Haven	420
Manning River	392
Great Lakes	338
Hastings District	276
Maclay Valley	256